CR1000 and CR3000 HMIs
Red Lion Automation Series
Operator Interface Panels
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
 > NEMA 4X, IP66 Front Panel Rating
 > Industrial Environmental Specifications
• Wide operating temperature
• High shock and vibration tolerance

CR3000-15000-00420 15” HMI with Data Logging and Web Server 15 1024 x 768 4/2 2 Yes Yes Yes
* Dashes in listed model numbers added to improve readability, and are not included in orderable part numbers.
CR1000 and CR3000 HMIs Ordering Guide
CR1000 Dimensions in Inches (mm)
4.3” models
7” Models
10” Models
4 inch4.12
(104.69)
5.14 (130.65)
4.62
(117.48)
5.65 (143.51)
3.62
(92.08)
1.50
(38.1)
THIS VIEW SHOWN WITH MOUNTING PLATE AND BRACKETS
7 inch5.43
(138.02)
7.63 (193.98)
5.80
(147.32)
8.00 (203.2)
4.80
(121.92)
2.00
(50.8)
THIS VIEW SHOWN WITH MOUNTING PLATE AND BRACKETS
10.4 inch
THIS VIEW SHOWN
WITH MOUNTING PLATE
AND BRACKETS
10.78 (273.73) 11.14 (282.96)
8.87
(225.29)
8.50
(215.99)
7.87
(199.9)
2.00
(50.8)
4.3 inch4.12
(104.69)
5.14 (130.65)
4.62
(117.48)
5.65 (143.51)
3.62
(92.08)
1.50 (38.1)
THIS VIEW SHOWN WITH
MOUNTING PLATE AND BRACKETS
1.26 (32)
Module sold
separately
7.0 inch5.43
(138.02)
7.63 (193.98)
5.80
(147.32)
8.00 (203.2)
4.80
(121.92)
THIS VIEW SHOWN WITH
MOUNTING PLATE AND BRACKETS
2.00 (50.8)
1.26 (32)
Module sold
separately
10.4 inch
10.78 (273.73) 11.14 (282.96)
8.87